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Pl tno Name Time

Mlađi Pioniri  (8)

1 102 Janko Živkov 29:17 1(88) 2(75) 3(60) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
2 Stražilovo STR 1 2:03 3:22 4:57 8:55 10:25 12:32 13:00 16:24 18:21 28:01 28:54 29:17

#4 1,700 km 2:03 1:19 1:35 3:58 1:30 2:07 0:28 3:24 1:57 9:40 0:53 0:23
2 101 Petar Rodić 30:00 1(88) 2(75) 3(60) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

2 Pobeda 2:18 3:40 5:40 9:14 10:38 12:55 13:36 17:25 19:16 28:36 29:37 30:00
#4 1,700 km 2:18 1:22 2:00 3:34 1:24 2:17 0:41 3:49 1:51 9:20 1:01 0:23

3 103 Stefan Bauer 30:17 1(73) 2(87) 3(60) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Stražilovo STR 2 0:50 3:53 6:59 9:42 12:06 15:36 16:05 22:21 25:25 29:12 29:54 30:17

#2 1,700 km 0:50 3:03 3:06 2:43 2:24 3:30 0:29 6:16 3:04 3:47 0:42 0:23
4 103 David Husag 30:38 1(88) 2(75) 3(60) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

2 Stražilovo STR 2 2:27 4:21 5:57 8:28 10:29 13:45 14:10 17:36 19:46 29:14 30:13 30:38
#1 1,700 km 2:27 1:54 1:36 2:31 2:01 3:16 0:25 3:26 2:10 9:28 0:59 0:25

5 101 Petar Andžić 31:14 1(73) 2(87) 3(60) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Pobeda 1:45 4:54 6:06 8:09 17:24 20:59 21:29 23:23 25:49 30:01 30:49 31:14

#3 1,700 km 1:45 3:09 1:12 2:03 9:15 3:35 0:30 1:54 2:26 4:12 0:48 0:25
6 102 David Petrović 31:28 1(73) 2(87) 3(60) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

1 Stražilovo STR 1 1:01 4:11 5:11 7:37 17:18 21:01 21:28 23:15 25:20 29:54 31:00 31:28
#3 1,700 km 1:01 3:10 1:00 2:26 9:41 3:43 0:27 1:47 2:05 4:34 1:06 0:28

7 104 Antonio Damjanović 31:35 1(88) 2(75) 3(60) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak 2:47 4:19 6:22 9:24 17:20 20:57 21:26 23:10 25:24 29:52 31:13 31:35

#1 1,700 km 2:47 1:32 2:03 3:02 7:56 3:37 0:29 1:44 2:14 4:28 1:21 0:22
8 104 Mihajlo Davidović 64:36 1(73) 2(87) 3(60) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

2 Košutnjak 6:14 33:19 34:37 39:05 42:52 45:31 46:12 49:14 56:01 63:34 64:17 64:36
#2 1,700 km 6:14 27:05 1:18 4:28 3:47 2:39 0:41 3:02 6:47 7:33 0:43 0:19

Mlađe Pionirke  (8)

1 120 Anđela Veljović 33:06 1(88) 2(87) 3(60) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Magic Map MGM 1 1:27 3:49 8:28 10:40 14:27 20:52 22:34 24:36 27:26 31:59 32:47 33:06

#1 1,700 km 1:27 2:22 4:39 2:12 3:47 6:25 1:42 2:02 2:50 4:33 0:48 0:19
2 117 Milica Zeljković 33:20 1(88) 2(87) 3(60) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

1 Stražilovo STR 1 1:34 4:02 8:32 10:46 14:25 20:50 22:39 24:35 27:42 31:57 32:57 33:20
#1 1,700 km 1:34 2:28 4:30 2:14 3:39 6:25 1:49 1:56 3:07 4:15 1:00 0:23

3 117 Mirjana Popović 37:03 1(73) 2(75) 3(60) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
2 Stražilovo STR 1 4:56 8:14 10:39 14:02 16:11 19:22 20:00 29:47 33:35 35:29 36:38 37:03

#2 1,700 km 4:56 3:18 2:25 3:23 2:09 3:11 0:38 9:47 3:48 1:54 1:09 0:25
4 120 Emilija Veljović 38:58 1(73) 2(75) 3(60) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

2 Magic Map MGM 1 5:15 8:31 10:46 14:13 16:28 19:34 20:06 28:15 35:58 37:39 38:37 38:58
#2 1,700 km 5:15 3:16 2:15 3:27 2:15 3:06 0:32 8:09 7:43 1:41 0:58 0:21

5 118 Ana Šimunović 41:37 1(88) 2(87) 3(60) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
2 Stražilovo STR 2 7:31 9:50 11:07 14:02 15:50 18:32 18:59 20:45 36:23 40:26 41:14 41:37

#4 1,700 km 7:31 2:19 1:17 2:55 1:48 2:42 0:27 1:46 15:38 4:03 0:48 0:23
6 119 Anja Dorčić 43:01 1(88) 2(87) 3(60) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

2 Košutnjak KOŠ 1 7:37 10:01 11:26 21:41 25:11 29:32 30:38 37:04 40:19 41:39 42:42 43:01
#1 1,700 km 7:37 2:24 1:25 10:15 3:30 4:21 1:06 6:26 3:15 1:20 1:03 0:19

7 119 Sofija Janić 58:06 1(73) 2(75) 3(60) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak KOŠ 1 1:55 33:21 35:12 39:44 41:06 43:12 43:49 47:15 54:33 56:59 57:45 58:06

#2 1,700 km 1:55 31:26 1:51 4:32 1:22 2:06 0:37 3:26 7:18 2:26 0:46 0:21
8 118 Maša Bauer 58:13 1(73) 2(75) 3(60) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

1 Stražilovo STR 2 2:12 33:23 35:05 37:20 44:06 48:20 49:17 51:51 54:27 57:08 57:53 58:13
#3 1,700 km 2:12 31:11 1:42 2:15 6:46 4:14 0:57 2:34 2:36 2:41 0:45 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

Stariji Pioniri  (6)

1 106 Nikola Kostić 23:39 1(73) 2(76) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(71) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak Košutnja 1:01 9:37 12:57 13:48 14:55 16:59 17:25 18:49 19:54 22:35 23:19 23:39

#1 2,200 km 1:01 8:36 3:20 0:51 1:07 2:04 0:26 1:24 1:05 2:41 0:44 0:20
2 105 Jovan Vuleta 26:04 1(88) 2(76) 3(79) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

2 Stražilovo 1:44 8:35 12:44 14:28 15:55 17:56 18:19 20:52 24:12 25:06 25:45 26:04
#2 2,100 km 1:44 6:51 4:09 1:44 1:27 2:01 0:23 2:33 3:20 0:54 0:39 0:19

3 106 Andrej Damjnović 27:09 1(88) 2(76) 3(79) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
2 Košutnjak Košutnja 2:12 7:36 11:51 13:34 15:49 17:49 18:20 20:27 24:21 25:48 26:44 27:09

#2 2,100 km 2:12 5:24 4:15 1:43 2:15 2:00 0:31 2:07 3:54 1:27 0:56 0:25
4 105 Srđan Popović 35:08 1(73) 2(76) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(71) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

1 Stražilovo 1:15 10:07 15:32 17:03 21:01 24:39 25:08 26:58 29:11 33:44 34:49 35:08
#1 2,200 km 1:15 8:52 5:25 1:31 3:58 3:38 0:29 1:50 2:13 4:33 1:05 0:19

5 107 Sofija Nikolić 41:26 1(88) 2(76) 3(79) 4(74) 5(82) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(71) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
2 Čelik 2:20 17:05 23:52 26:06 27:56 30:26 31:08 33:46 36:08 39:56 40:58 41:26

#4 2,100 km 2:20 14:45 6:47 2:14 1:50 2:30 0:42 2:38 2:22 3:48 1:02 0:28

107 Nemanja Vasiljević mp 1(73) 2(76) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(55) 7(69) 8(83) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Čelik 0:53 59:39 65:22 66:33 68:09 71:03 71:33 72:55 78:58 ----- 80:51 81:13

#3 2,100 km 0:53 58:46 5:43 1:11 1:36 2:54 0:30 1:22 6:03 1:53 0:22

Starije Pionirke  (8)

1 123 Robin Nikolić 30:55 1(88) 2(76) 3(78) 4(79) 5(80) 6(81) 7(55) 8(69) 9(83) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
2 Pobeda POB 2 3:11 9:38 12:06 15:02 16:01 17:37 20:48 21:11 22:37 28:08 29:54 30:40 30:55

#4 2,200 km 3:11 6:27 2:28 2:56 0:59 1:36 3:11 0:23 1:26 5:31 1:46 0:46 0:15
2 123 Ana Andžić 40:54 1(73) 2(76) 3(77) 4(79) 5(80) 6(82) 7(55) 8(69) 9(83) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

1 Pobeda POB 2 1:47 15:11 18:19 23:08 24:41 28:04 31:37 32:06 34:45 37:17 39:32 40:37 40:54
#3 2,200 km 1:47 13:24 3:08 4:49 1:33 3:23 3:33 0:29 2:39 2:32 2:15 1:05 0:17

3 125 Anastasija Ljubenov 40:55 1(88) 2(76) 3(77) 4(79) 5(80) 6(81) 7(55) 8(69) 9(83) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak KOŠ 1 1:28 11:20 13:20 18:05 19:56 25:01 29:44 30:07 32:20 38:10 39:44 40:39 40:55

#7 2,200 km 1:28 9:52 2:00 4:45 1:51 5:05 4:43 0:23 2:13 5:50 1:34 0:55 0:16
4 124 Milica Žagar 40:59 1(73) 2(76) 3(78) 4(79) 5(80) 6(81) 7(55) 8(69) 9(83) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

1 Novi Sad NSD 1 1:48 15:13 18:42 23:13 24:38 27:16 31:34 32:02 34:43 37:21 39:39 40:40 40:59
#5 2,200 km 1:48 13:25 3:29 4:31 1:25 2:38 4:18 0:28 2:41 2:38 2:18 1:01 0:19

5 122 Ivana Marković 51:50 1(73) 2(76) 3(77) 4(79) 5(80) 6(81) 7(55) 8(69) 9(83) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
1 Pobeda POB 1 1:30 18:19 21:50 29:32 31:08 34:59 40:22 40:55 43:30 47:51 50:15 51:29 51:50

#1 2,200 km 1:30 16:49 3:31 7:42 1:36 3:51 5:23 0:33 2:35 4:21 2:24 1:14 0:21
6 124 Ana Marija Žagar 56:09 1(88) 2(76) 3(77) 4(79) 5(80) 6(82) 7(55) 8(69) 9(83) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

2 Novi Sad NSD 1 3:17 9:38 12:22 31:02 32:40 43:57 46:41 47:16 49:22 52:19 54:50 55:40 56:09
#6 2,200 km 3:17 6:21 2:44 18:40 1:38 11:17 2:44 0:35 2:06 2:57 2:31 0:50 0:29

7 122 Dmitra Šestić 60:44 1(88) 2(76) 3(78) 4(79) 5(80) 6(82) 7(55) 8(69) 9(83) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
2 Pobeda POB 1 4:01 29:31 33:21 38:38 40:31 43:59 48:05 48:37 51:15 53:14 59:29 60:23 60:44

#2 2,200 km 4:01 25:30 3:50 5:17 1:53 3:28 4:06 0:32 2:38 1:59 6:15 0:54 0:21
8 125 Ana Mihajlović 70:26 1(73) 2(76) 3(78) 4(79) 5(80) 6(82) 7(55) 8(69) 9(83) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

2 Košutnjak KOŠ 1 10:26 35:27 43:43 48:45 50:40 58:10 60:40 61:10 63:34 65:00 68:57 69:59 70:26
#8 2,200 km 10:26 25:01 8:16 5:02 1:55 7:30 2:30 0:30 2:24 1:26 3:57 1:02 0:27
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Pl tno Name Time

Kadeti  (12)

1 113 Nikola Maksimović 50:09 1(32) 2(34) 3(56) 4(58) 5(77) 6(59) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
1 Novi Sad NSD 1 3:45 7:10 16:05 18:02 23:19 30:51 35:35 38:37 42:12 47:27 49:10 49:51 50:09

#6 2,700 km 3:45 3:25 8:55 1:57 5:17 7:32 4:44 3:02 3:35 5:15 1:43 0:41 0:18
*100

49:52

2 114 Nikola Danilović 56:40 1(32) 2(34) 3(57) 4(58) 5(77) 6(59) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(71) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
1 Novi Sad NSD 2 4:21 6:34 33:00 35:06 37:39 40:41 45:22 49:16 50:20 52:04 55:51 56:25 56:40

#8 2,600 km 4:21 2:13 26:26 2:06 2:33 3:02 4:41 3:54 1:04 1:44 3:47 0:34 0:15
3 110 Milan Najdanović 56:41 1(31) 2(34) 3(57) 4(58) 5(77) 6(59) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(71) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

1 Košutnjak Košutjak 1:27 3:09 32:52 34:44 37:36 40:38 45:17 49:00 50:08 52:00 55:50 56:28 56:41
#3 2,700 km 1:27 1:42 29:43 1:52 2:52 3:02 4:39 3:43 1:08 1:52 3:50 0:38 0:13

4 109 Nemanja Jorgić 56:46 1(32) 2(34) 3(57) 4(58) 5(77) 6(59) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak Košutnja 4:19 6:36 32:50 34:48 37:38 40:39 45:19 49:09 50:13 52:47 55:52 56:31 56:46

#1 2,600 km 4:19 2:17 26:14 1:58 2:50 3:01 4:40 3:50 1:04 2:34 3:05 0:39 0:15
5 109 Ivan Vujanović 63:36 1(31) 2(34) 3(56) 4(58) 5(78) 6(60) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(71) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

2 Košutnjak Košutnja 3:46 7:21 25:36 28:43 31:16 47:51 51:05 53:44 54:58 57:47 62:46 63:18 63:36
#2 2,700 km 3:46 3:35 18:15 3:07 2:33 16:35 3:14 2:39 1:14 2:49 4:59 0:32 0:18

6 114 Marjan Cvetić 109:09 1(31) 2(34) 3(56) 4(58) 5(78) 6(60) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
2 Novi Sad NSD 2 4:01 7:29 55:41 57:51 59:54 68:19 71:30 98:07 99:10 106:07 108:13 108:54 109:09

#7 2,700 km 4:01 3:28 48:12 2:10 2:03 8:25 3:11 26:37 1:03 6:57 2:06 0:41 0:15
7 113 Ogjen Tomović 116:19 1(31) 2(34) 3(57) 4(58) 5(78) 6(60) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(71) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

2 Novi Sad NSD 1 15:48 17:51 62:01 64:25 66:29 74:52 78:04 102:28 104:53 111:00 115:21 116:01 116:19
#5 2,700 km 15:48 2:03 44:10 2:24 2:04 8:23 3:12 24:24 2:25 6:07 4:21 0:40 0:18

8 115 Vuk Vukliš 138:22 1(31) 2(34) 3(57) 4(58) 5(78) 6(60) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
1 Novi Sad NSD 3 4:11 7:07 41:41 44:15 49:29 89:18 99:18 102:24 121:54 124:49 137:02 138:01 138:22

#9 2,700 km 4:11 2:56 34:34 2:34 5:14 39:49 10:00 3:06 19:30 2:55 12:13 0:59 0:21

110 Nina Stuparević mp 1(32) 2(34) 3(56) 4(58) 5(78) 6(60) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
2 Košutnjak Košutjak ----- ----- 30:29 ----- 33:53 ----- 44:42 ----- 55:18 59:33 63:02 63:38 63:57

#4 2,700 km 30:29 3:24 10:49 10:36 4:15 3:29 0:36 0:19
115 Milan Nikolić mp 1(32) 2(34) 3(56) 4(58) 5(77) 6(59) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(71) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

2 Novi Sad NSD 3 5:15 8:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- 68:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- 70:17 71:26
#10 2,700 km 5:15 3:38 59:22 2:02 1:09

116 Filip Yordanov dnf 1(31) 2(34) 3(56) 4(58) 5(77) 6(59) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(84) 11(85) 12(100) Finish
1 Valdi ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#11 2,700 km
116 Grigory Nikolov 1(32) 2(34) 3(57) 4(58) 5(78) 6(60) 7(69) 8(61) 9(62) 10(71) 11(85) 12(100) Finish

2 Valdi 62:46 64:40 82:46 85:08 86:40 90:41 94:07 96:14 98:26 102:02 105:19 106:10 106:35
#12 2,600 km 62:46 1:54 18:06 2:22 1:32 4:01 3:26 2:07 2:12 3:36 3:17 0:51 0:25

Kadetkinje  (5)

1 127 Mia Krtinić 38:23 1(31) 2(38) 3(76) 4(59) 5(60) 6(69) 7(83) 8(62) 9(71) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak KOŠ 1 2:37 5:18 14:50 18:20 22:46 26:02 27:44 30:58 33:18 37:05 38:04 38:23

#1 2,400 km 2:37 2:41 9:32 3:30 4:26 3:16 1:42 3:14 2:20 3:47 0:59 0:19
2 127 Nevena Najdanović 45:57 1(33) 2(34) 3(76) 4(42) 5(60) 6(69) 7(61) 8(62) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

2 Košutnjak KOŠ 1 3:41 7:18 13:15 18:18 21:21 25:59 29:00 31:07 42:43 44:46 45:40 45:57
#2 2,400 km 3:41 3:37 5:57 5:03 3:03 4:38 3:01 2:07 11:36 2:03 0:54 0:17

3 128 Eva Šolaja 49:48 1(33) 2(34) 3(76) 4(42) 5(60) 6(69) 7(83) 8(62) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak KOŠ 2 9:11 12:48 26:57 29:22 31:36 36:22 38:21 41:02 45:17 48:47 49:28 49:48

#3 2,400 km 9:11 3:37 14:09 2:25 2:14 4:46 1:59 2:41 4:15 3:30 0:41 0:20
4 128 Danica Jaramaz 64:30 1(31) 2(38) 3(76) 4(59) 5(60) 6(69) 7(61) 8(62) 9(71) 10(85) 11(100) Finish

2 Košutnjak KOŠ 2 4:21 6:58 38:24 42:23 45:05 49:44 53:05 56:17 59:56 63:05 64:11 64:30
#4 2,400 km 4:21 2:37 31:26 3:59 2:42 4:39 3:21 3:12 3:39 3:09 1:06 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

Kadetkinje  (5) (cont.)

1 127 Mia Krtinić 38:23 1(31) 2(38) 3(76) 4(59) 5(60) 6(69) 7(83) 8(62) 9(71) 10(85) 11(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak KOŠ 1 2:37 5:18 14:50 18:20 22:46 26:02 27:44 30:58 33:18 37:05 38:04 38:23

#1 2,400 km 2:37 2:41 9:32 3:30 4:26 3:16 1:42 3:14 2:20 3:47 0:59 0:19

129 Dunja Tatić mp 1(31) 2(38) 3(76) 4(42) 5(60) 6(69) 7(61) 8(62) 9(84) 10(85) 11(100) Finish *55
1 DIF DIF 1 2:41 5:28 15:15 37:03 38:45 44:26 48:24 50:40 54:43 ----- 57:34 57:53 43:55

#5 2,400 km 2:41 2:47 9:47 21:48 1:42 5:41 3:58 2:16 4:03 2:51 0:19

Juniori  (9)

1 132 Toma Kotkov 33:36 1(32) 2(38) 3(36) 4(37) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(56) 9(59) 10(69) 11(61) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
1 Valdi 1:08 2:36 3:51 5:29 6:52 9:41 11:57 16:08 19:36 22:30 24:13 25:25 28:03 29:10

#4 4,500 km 1:08 1:28 1:15 1:38 1:23 2:49 2:16 4:11 3:28 2:54 1:43 1:12 2:38 1:07
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
31:13 31:47 33:15 33:36
2:03 0:34 1:28 0:21

2 131 Dušan Marković 40:45 1(32) 2(38) 3(36) 4(35) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(57) 9(59) 10(69) 11(64) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
1 Pobeda POB 0:56 2:19 3:34 4:56 6:40 9:59 13:07 18:56 23:54 26:48 28:25 30:55 34:09 35:31

#1 4,400 km 0:56 1:23 1:15 1:22 1:44 3:19 3:08 5:49 4:58 2:54 1:37 2:30 3:14 1:22
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
38:07 38:43 40:28 40:45
2:36 0:36 1:45 0:17

3 132 Martin Jordanov 41:19 1(33) 2(38) 3(36) 4(40) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(58) 9(59) 10(69) 11(64) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
3 Valdi 3:12 4:45 6:24 8:18 9:30 12:56 15:37 20:22 23:33 27:30 28:51 31:57 35:00 36:08

#6 4,500 km 3:12 1:33 1:39 1:54 1:12 3:26 2:41 4:45 3:11 3:57 1:21 3:06 3:03 1:08
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
38:45 39:21 41:00 41:19
2:37 0:36 1:39 0:19

4 132 Martin Dimitrov 49:15 1(31) 2(38) 3(36) 4(35) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(57) 9(59) 10(69) 11(62) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
2 Valdi 2:05 3:52 5:23 7:23 10:00 14:10 17:26 26:24 31:16 34:24 37:55 38:59 42:39 43:56

#5 4,400 km 2:05 1:47 1:31 2:00 2:37 4:10 3:16 8:58 4:52 3:08 3:31 1:04 3:40 1:17
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
46:10 46:55 48:54 49:15
2:14 0:45 1:59 0:21

5 131 Danilo Blagojević 49:41 1(33) 2(38) 3(36) 4(37) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(56) 9(59) 10(69) 11(62) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
3 Pobeda POB 3:04 4:34 6:43 9:37 11:45 15:56 19:40 24:31 29:13 33:28 37:08 38:19 42:14 43:28

#3 4,600 km 3:04 1:30 2:09 2:54 2:08 4:11 3:44 4:51 4:42 4:15 3:40 1:11 3:55 1:14
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
46:23 47:00 49:22 49:41
2:55 0:37 2:22 0:19

6 131 Aleksa Banković 50:15 1(31) 2(38) 3(36) 4(40) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(58) 9(59) 10(69) 11(61) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
2 Pobeda POB 2:39 4:32 6:24 8:39 10:33 14:30 18:29 24:46 29:30 34:30 36:44 38:36 42:27 44:15

#2 4,500 km 2:39 1:53 1:52 2:15 1:54 3:57 3:59 6:17 4:44 5:00 2:14 1:52 3:51 1:48
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
47:29 48:14 49:58 50:15
3:14 0:45 1:44 0:17

7 133 David Trajkovski 66:14 1(32) 2(38) 3(36) 4(37) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(58) 9(59) 10(69) 11(64) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
2 OK Zlatovrv 5:46 8:03 12:23 15:53 19:55 23:50 27:39 35:48 41:56 45:12 47:15 50:12 55:05 56:54

#8 4,500 km 5:46 2:17 4:20 3:30 4:02 3:55 3:49 8:09 6:08 3:16 2:03 2:57 4:53 1:49
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
61:15 63:42 65:57 66:14
4:21 2:27 2:15 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

Juniori  (9) (cont.)

1 132 Toma Kotkov 33:36 1(32) 2(38) 3(36) 4(37) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(56) 9(59) 10(69) 11(61) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
1 Valdi 1:08 2:36 3:51 5:29 6:52 9:41 11:57 16:08 19:36 22:30 24:13 25:25 28:03 29:10

#4 4,500 km 1:08 1:28 1:15 1:38 1:23 2:49 2:16 4:11 3:28 2:54 1:43 1:12 2:38 1:07
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
31:13 31:47 33:15 33:36
2:03 0:34 1:28 0:21

8 133 Jovan Todorovski 74:51 1(31) 2(38) 3(36) 4(35) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(56) 9(59) 10(69) 11(62) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
3 OK Zlatovrv 4:16 6:23 8:40 23:42 27:13 31:10 38:40 46:05 51:41 55:45 59:16 60:24 64:57 66:47

#9 4,500 km 4:16 2:07 2:17 15:02 3:31 3:57 7:30 7:25 5:36 4:04 3:31 1:08 4:33 1:50
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
70:22 72:10 74:33 74:51
3:35 1:48 2:23 0:18

9 133 Hristijan Veleski 82:44 1(33) 2(38) 3(36) 4(40) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(57) 9(59) 10(69) 11(61) 12(63) 13(70) 14(72)
1 OK Zlatovrv 2:34 9:13 11:10 12:44 22:50 25:18 28:38 53:36 58:20 62:33 64:33 67:58 75:19 76:59

#7 4,400 km 2:34 6:39 1:57 1:34 10:06 2:28 3:20 24:58 4:44 4:13 2:00 3:25 7:21 1:40
15(71) 16(84) 17(100) Finish
79:16 80:18 82:27 82:44
2:17 1:02 2:09 0:17

Juniorke  (5)

1 162 Lenka Ćirić 49:41 1(31) 2(38) 3(36) 4(35) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(50) 9(60) 10(69) 11(64) 12(62) 13(65) 14(67)
1 Pobeda 1:52 4:10 6:12 8:07 10:35 14:24 18:42 25:00 25:59 29:56 32:33 35:39 40:25 42:48

#1 4,000 km 1:52 2:18 2:02 1:55 2:28 3:49 4:18 6:18 0:59 3:57 2:37 3:06 4:46 2:23
15(71) 16(85) 17(100) Finish
45:38 48:16 49:18 49:41
2:50 2:38 1:02 0:23

2 162 Jovana Grozdanić 54:36 1(32) 2(38) 3(36) 4(40) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(42) 9(60) 10(69) 11(61) 12(62) 13(65) 14(67)
2 Pobeda 3:40 6:10 8:53 11:48 13:26 19:38 23:16 30:26 31:48 36:11 39:21 41:10 44:02 46:17

#2 4,000 km 3:40 2:30 2:43 2:55 1:38 6:12 3:38 7:10 1:22 4:23 3:10 1:49 2:52 2:15
15(71) 16(85) 17(100) Finish
49:32 53:16 54:17 54:36
3:15 3:44 1:01 0:19

3 162 Ana Prusac 94:28 1(33) 2(38) 3(36) 4(37) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(59) 9(60) 10(69) 11(83) 12(62) 13(65) 14(67)
3 Pobeda 5:30 9:01 15:28 18:55 21:40 27:20 32:54 47:48 51:34 60:06 62:51 68:41 74:12 81:04

#3 4,200 km 5:30 3:31 6:27 3:27 2:45 5:40 5:34 14:54 3:46 8:32 2:45 5:50 5:31 6:52
15(71) 16(85) 17(100) Finish
86:26 92:19 93:58 94:28
5:22 5:53 1:39 0:30

163 Eleonora Krzheska mp 1(33) 2(38) 3(36) 4(37) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(50) 9(60) 10(69) 11(83) 12(62) 13(65) 14(67)
1 OK Zlatovrv 6:02 8:50 11:00 13:17 17:48 21:03 25:30 32:51 34:00 36:47 38:23 41:01 45:38 -----

#4 4,000 km 6:02 2:48 2:10 2:17 4:31 3:15 4:27 7:21 1:09 2:47 1:36 2:38 4:37
15(71) 16(85) 17(100) Finish *72
65:45 68:48 69:34 69:56 62:31
20:07 3:03 0:46 0:22

163 Elena Jovanovska mp 1(31) 2(38) 3(36) 4(35) 5(39) 6(54) 7(34) 8(59) 9(60) 10(69) 11(64) 12(62) 13(65) 14(67)
2 OK Zlatovrv 44:30 75:28 78:01 93:23 97:08 103:11 109:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#5 4,100 km 44:30 30:58 2:33 15:22 3:45 6:03 5:54
15(71) 16(85) 17(100) Finish

----- ----- ----- 169:40
60:35
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (44)

1 147 Stefan Yordanov 42:35 1(31) 2(38) 3(35) 4(39) 5(41) 6(43) 7(46) 8(48) 9(52) 10(54) 11(56) 12(42) 13(60) 14(69)
3 Valdi 1:57 3:13 5:22 6:49 9:14 10:49 12:28 14:09 18:11 21:17 26:58 29:35 30:25 32:48

#21 6,300 km 1:57 1:16 2:09 1:27 2:25 1:35 1:39 1:41 4:02 3:06 5:41 2:37 0:50 2:23
15(64) 16(62) 17(70) 18(72) 19(67) 20(71) 21(100) Finish
33:47 35:04 37:42 38:44 39:17 40:59 42:16 42:35
0:59 1:17 2:38 1:02 0:33 1:42 1:17 0:19

2 141 Miloš Bilić 44:03 1(33) 2(36) 3(40) 4(41) 5(43) 6(46) 7(47) 8(48) 9(51) 10(54) 11(57) 12(50) 13(60) 14(69)
3 Pobeda POB 1 2:30 4:35 6:04 8:24 10:14 11:50 13:13 14:05 18:32 21:38 26:46 29:21 30:59 33:03

#3 6,100 km 2:30 2:05 1:29 2:20 1:50 1:36 1:23 0:52 4:27 3:06 5:08 2:35 1:38 2:04
15(64) 16(62) 17(70) 18(72) 19(67) 20(71) 21(100) Finish
34:15 35:42 38:46 39:50 40:30 42:08 43:35 44:03
1:12 1:27 3:04 1:04 0:40 1:38 1:27 0:28

3 148 Michael Van Baelen 44:39 1(31) 2(38) 3(35) 4(39) 5(41) 6(43) 7(46) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(57) 12(50) 13(60) 14(69)
